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Men / D
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1 SUPC SUP 174.328 29.998 28.432 28.199 30.000 29.200 28.499

11 2 3 2 5

324 Reyne PAKOTI 10.166 9.633 9.433 9.5009.700

323 Samuel LARNER 9.966 9.466 9.166

321 Jack BOTTERILL 9.866 10.300

320 Koen ANDERSON 9.333 9.5509.266 9.450

322 Aidan FINN 9.500 9.833

325 Matthew RUSH 10.150 10.050

2 SYHG SHR 173.145 29.799 28.832 26.999 29.550 29.300 28.665

42 1 7 1 4

358 Oscar HAUGERUD 9.966

366 Tom ZURCHER 9.933 9.566 9.9508.933 9.4669.900

365 Igor ZADRUTSKY 9.900 9.4669.600

364 Ryley WILSON 9.700 9.750 9.800

360 Varchas MALIK 9.566 9.8509.066 9.733

362 Alexander SMAGIN 9.000

3 CCGC CCG 173.014 29.233 28.333 28.832 29.300 28.850 28.466

63 3T 1 3 6T

169 Riley HARDY 10.100 9.733 10.2009.866 9.9009.850

174 Chase SANDERSON 9.600 9.200

170 William HUNT 9.533 9.300 9.2509.766 9.2339.550

171 Ethan JONES 9.300 9.3339.450

172 Julius PUNTER 9.850

4 KSCG BTY 172.646 28.832 28.066 28.299 29.900 28.650 28.899

26 5 2 4 3

198 Riley WILES 10.266 9.933 10.2509.566 9.6669.500

195 Archie MCKENNA 9.600 9.033 10.00010.033 10.1009.600

197 Jacob POTTER 8.966

194 William LANE 9.100 9.550

193 Charlie HANIGAN 8.700 9.133

196 William MUMFORD 9.650

5 MWGC MWG 170.080 29.066 27.899 25.133 29.400 28.550 30.032

54 6 10 5 1

268 John CARROLL 10.033 9.700 9.7508.500 10.1339.400

272 Lachlan HALL 9.633 9.8007.933

271 Nat EVANS 9.400 8.933 8.700 9.9669.700

270 Jake DAVIS 9.266 9.850 9.933

269 Felix CLARK 9.450

6 NDGC NDC 168.113 27.632 27.299 27.399 29.600 27.950 28.233

311 8 4 7T 9

278 Thomas BARRAM 9.366 9.133 10.1509.166 9.350
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280 Taj DUCKER 9.200 9.100 9.200

283 Ethan WRIGHT 9.066 9.200 9.8009.133 9.8339.050

282 Blake SAGGERS 8.966 9.650 9.2009.550

7 LAAG LAW 167.713 27.699 27.465 27.266 28.900 27.950 28.433

89 7 5 7T 8

220 Joseph PEACOCK 9.300 9.266 9.9009.266 9.6009.750

218 Carter PARCELL 9.233 9.800 9.050

222 Sebastian SWINBURNE 9.166 9.000 9.433

217 William MILADY 9.133 9.000

221 Brayden SWAINSTON 9.066

213 Logan CLARKE 9.200 9.4009.150

8 CHRY CHR 167.680 29.032 27.200 26.899 27.900 27.550 29.099

12T5 9T 8 9 2

181 Kieran HART 10.000 9.4008.900 9.8339.150

182 Jobey MOK 9.866 9.400 10.0508.833 9.5338.950

180 Cooper DUSART 9.166 8.900 9.166 9.7339.450

179 Yusef ALLAM 8.900 8.450

9 SCGC SCG 166.114 26.966 28.333 27.032 27.900 28.450 27.433

12T12 3T 6 6 10

956 Jordan PARKINSON 9.833 9.350 9.200

952 Conor EDWARDS 8.633 9.333 9.2008.666 9.2009.750

951 William DOLMAN 8.500 9.500 9.066 9.350

954 Darcy MAHER 9.500 9.300 9.0339.350

953 Hugh HELLIWELL 9.350

10 SYGC SG1 165.247 28.099 27.200 26.432 28.050 27.000 28.466

118 9T 9 10 6T

339 Elijah BARROS 9.633 9.600 9.3008.966 9.150

344 Jeeta SMITH 9.566 8.700 9.600

338 Alex BARBARULO 8.900 9.3338.950

340 Logan CASHEL 9.200 9.550

343 Marshall PEREIRA 8.400 9.2008.766 9.5338.900

11 SYHG SHB 159.330 28.133 26.599 23.866 28.650 25.650 26.432

97 11 11 12 12

363 Eden UTOMO 9.700 8.866 8.7668.650

357 Daniel FARRELL 9.233 8.833 9.900 8.500

356 Asser ELSAYED 9.200 8.900 9.4008.200 9.0668.500

361 Taha MOHSENI 8.733

359 Mitchell COLLINS 9.3506.933 8.600
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12 SHGY SHI 156.362 27.665 25.999 23.033 27.800 24.700 27.165

1410 12 13 13 11

303 Lincoln SMITH 9.433 8.200 9.3008.000 8.566

304 Bradley STONE 9.166 9.150 9.166

305 James WARD 9.066 7.633 7.950

302 Will BOHRINGER 9.133 9.3507.400 9.4338.700

301 Aiden ANASTOPOULOS 8.666 8.050

13 LAAG LAB 154.979 25.366 23.999 23.865 29.250 26.200 26.299

714 13 12 11 13

216 Riley KEEP 9.100 7.666 9.9008.266 8.7338.250

212 Jaegar BOLTON 8.366 7.533 8.7008.300

219 Alex PATTI 7.900 8.700 9.650 9.650

214 Lyam FARRANCE 7.633

215 Thomas GARTON 9.7008.066 8.866

14 SYGC SG2 146.229 23.865 22.833 21.899 28.500 23.900 25.232

1015 14 14 15 14

341 Tristan CURRALL 8.366 8.000 9.4008.033 9.5668.350

342 Zak HOCKENHULL-GLISS 7.766 8.000 9.7506.633 7.9337.750

977 Darcy Wheeler 7.733 6.833 9.3507.233 7.7337.800

15 BTYC BTY 144.095 26.266 22.099 20.598 27.200 24.400 23.532

1513 15 15 14 15

143 Dannu LAM 9.400 7.700

141 Daniel BOSTICKY 8.566 7.300 9.0007.466 8.3667.900

140 William ASHCROFT 8.300 7.866 9.3007.566 9.1668.800

142 James KELLY 6.933 8.900 6.000

144 Aamon PALANGIO 5.566
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